
8.00 to 8.30am - Networking with local professionals/Coffee, Tea, Fruit
and Pastries
8.30 to 9.00am - Guest Presentation
9.00 am - More Networking 

Come and enjoy:
 

   

Time:  8am – 9.30am
Where: Bay Lodge, 36 Harefield Road, Uxbridge, UB8 1PH   

Thursday 9th January

Thursday 13th February

Thursday 12th March

Thursday 9th April

Thursday 14th May

Thursday 11th June

Thursday 9th July

No HUBB in August

Thursday 10th September

Thursday 8th October 

Thursday 12th November

Thursday 10th December (later time of 12-2pm)

Ward Williams HUBB
Hillingdon Uxbridge Business Breakfast

In partnership with the Hillingdon Chamber of Commerce

Dates for 2020

Hillingdon & Uxbridge Business Networking (HUB)

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3560851/
https://twitter.com/wardwilliamsCA

